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Equipage

LE BAIL Jérémie / ATHIMON Jérémy
GUARINOS Patrick / GUARINOS Laétitia

CLIDIERE Gilles / BAILLY Franckie
FIGUIERE Bernard / GODIN Isabelle

BOULLEY Benjamin / WACZIARG Gaélle

SAGE Emmanuel / VALOSSAINT Eugénie

LEMOINE Franck / JARRY Thierry

LE VOUEDEC Marie-Claire / LE VOUEDEC Jacqueline
JANSELME Nicolas / MATERNE Amandine

AVG
Basse
Inter
Inter
Inter
Basse
Inter
Inter
Basse
Basse

TRANSMAROC 2021

Débutant
Classement Général PROVISOIRE Aprés ETAPE 5

Etape 1-4
1364
1572
2096
1596
2689
3251
4219
5567
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Etape 5
426
977
701
1620
1040
1620

987
1620
1620

by JB Time Concept

Total
1790
2549
2797
3216
3729
4871
5206
7187
18620

(04/11/2021, 20:01:46)

Dif

+759
+248
+419
+513
+1142
+335
+1981
+11433

Dif 1st

+759
+1007
+1426
+1939
+3081
+3416
+5397
+16830
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